LITEFORM ®
            2024-6R18
Up/Downlite
 LITEFORM ®  2024-6R18
Features
Dimensions   6” Diameter Cylinder (8” Overall Projection) X 18” Height
Lens   Clear glass (at the top of cylinder)
Lamps   2 X 23W PAR38 CF
Lamp holders   (2) Medium base, porcelain
Construction   Aluminum throughout
Hardware   Stainless steel
Finish   Polyester powder coat
Colours   Black, Bronze, White, or Silver (for custom colour consult factory)
Application   Up/Downlite surface wallmount cylinder
Specification Guide
LITEFORM 2024-6R18     -     WATTAGE     -      VOLTAGE     -      COLOUR
Example: LITEFORM 2024-6R18-23W PAR38 CF 41K-120V-BLACK
Liteform International Inc.
261 Ambassador Drive  Mississauga, Ontario  L5T 2J2
Canada   Tel: (905) 564-2090   Fax: (905) 564-2102
  BLACK
  BRONZE
  WHITE
  SILVER
120 V   23W PAR38 CF 27K
  23W PAR38 CF 41K